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1. Are you male or female?

Male

Female

51%

49%

Other - 0%
1 1 1
0% 20% 40% 100%
Responses (%)
Male Female Other

Num| % |[Num| % |Num| %
Number 65  51% 63  49% - -
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2 . What Year level are you?

5

6

7 0%
8 0%
9 0%
10 - 0%
11 0%
12 - 0%

Other- 11%

35%

54%

0% 20% 40% 60% 100%
Responses (%)
5 6 7
Num| % |Num| % |Num| % |[Num| % |Num| %
Number 45 | 35% 68 | 54% - - - - -
10 11 12 Other
Num| % |Num| % |Num| % |Num| %
Number - - - - - - 14 1%
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3 . Are you of Aboriginal or Torres Strait Islander origin?

Yes — Aboriginal 3%

Yes — Torres Strait Islander - 1%

Yes — both Aboriginal and Torres |
Strait Islander

0%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Responses (%)
Yes - both
No Yes - Yes - Torres | Aboriginal and
Aboriginal Strait Islander Torres
Strait Islander
Num| % |Num| % |Num| % |Num| %
Number 123 96% 4 3% 1 1% - -
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4 . Please rate the items below.

Rating Score
Strongly agree 5
Agree 4
Neither agree nor disagree 3
Disagree 2
Strongly disagree 1

My teachers expect me to do
my best.

My teachers provide me with
useful feedback about my school...

Teachers at my school treat
students fairly.

My school is well maintained.
| feel safe at my school.
| can talk to my teachers about

my concerns.

Student behaviour is well managed
at my school.

| like being at my school.

My school looks for ways to
improve.

My school takes students’ opinions
seriously.

My teachers motivate me to learn.

My school gives me opportunities
to do interesting things.

My teachers are good teachers.
Y g 4.5

My teachers care about me. 4.3

0.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 5.0

Average Rating
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My teachers expect me to do
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reat
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My school looks for ways to
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My teachers are good teachers.

My teachers care about

me.

0%

20%

40%
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80%

I strongly disagree
Disagree

I Neither agree nor disagree

B Agree

Strongly agree

Response (%)
Strongly Disagree Neither agree Agree Strongly agree
disagree nor disagree
Num| % |Num| % |Num| % |[Num| % |Num 6 %
NPC’) f:f:;rbsezi(ped me | . ; 2 | 2% | 6 | 5% | 31 | 24% | 88 | 69%
My teachers provide me
ab\gg?nﬁie;g:mgeo?%grik oo 1 1% | 16 | 13% | es | 53% | 42 | 34%
Teachers at my school
treat students fairly. - - 13 | 1% | 17 | 14% | 37 | 30% | 56 | 46%
ri\mﬂa);nstg?r?gl is well ; ; 3 | 2% | 15 | 12% | 48 | 38% | 59 | 47%
Ifeel safe atmy school. | | 4o | 4 | 30 | 16 | 13% | 34 | 28% | 67 | 55%
| can talk to my teachers
about my concerns. 4 3% 8 6% 37 | 30% | 37 | 30% | 39 | 31%
Student behaviour is
well managed at my - - 6 5% 31 | 25% | 46 | 37% | 43 | 34%
school.
I like being at my school. 3 2% 4 3% 18 | 15% | 47 | 38% | 52 | 42%
wal\g fg?ﬁg*\’gks for ; ; 3 | 2% | 19 | 15% | 36 | 20% | 67 | 54%
My school takes
students’ opinions 1 1% 7 6% 37 | 30% | 47 | 39% | 30 | 25%
seriously.
M%ée;clg‘zrrsn motivate ; ; 1 | 1% | 20 | 16% | 34 | 28% | 68 | 55%
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My school gives me

opportunities to do 1% - - 13 | 11% | 59 | 48% | 50 | 41%
interesting things.
My teachers are good - 2 2% 14 | 12% | 30 | 25% | 75 | 62%
teachers.
My teachers care about i 3 2% 15 12% | a5 | 37% | s8 | 8%

me.
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